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Price
26.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.04% (-0.01)

PLOPTTCO00011
CDR

Frankfurt

EUR

Technology
Stock

2,681 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

26.51 EUR (1,000)
27.14 EUR (1,000)
26.38 EUR

26.70 EUR

26.38 EUR

26.71 EUR

26.70 EUR

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e936650ea67bfc74884f0c46d0b79c9c77c7e68cf9fed76f33553359d5d65265&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14a0077713adc9c63&time=1714123498&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05ff38dd7367aa0b36f0bf74f888868c4093e8c7de9b38384eb9243703e63e2a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6cd5b2aaefb13118&time=1714123498&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ae19e45d3d82c0a12d6370ea4876e9b09a3312b06bb3fff29541f64dcff0bb4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e94a2e6b0854b765&time=1714123498&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1813e4ffb6e0618020e361d68f2f5b1a17669e99beb882a4e95dad744755691&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=636a713c3f80228ea&time=1714123498&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43fd4bd9ec965d3692023b6f27594cbbae6de3e1aba4d9e59d9c9ea4200d9f0d&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1f0b3817b6f59397&time=1714123498&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/25 09:30:18
Price

26.70 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.04% (-0.01)

PLOPTTCO00011
CDR

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

2,681 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.51 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 27.14 EUR (1,000)
Open 26.38 EUR
High 26.70 EUR
Low 26.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.71 EUR
VWAP 26.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 53.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.25% +10.80% -34.23%
Perf (abs.) +2.91 +2.60 -13.88
Beta 0.71 0.84 0.73
Volatility  41.37 4512 44.34

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/25

Munich 2024/ 09:51
04/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:50

European Trade Reporting 04/24

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:30
04/25

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:37

Price

26.10 EUR

26.48 EUR

99.00 PLN

26.70 EUR

28.25 USD

26.33 EUR (277

26.72 EUR (1,190
25.74 EUR (1,417
28.33 EUR (1,326
28.65 EUR (2024/04/02
22.39 EUR (2024/01/19
39.17 EUR (2023/06/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.39 EUR (2024/01/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73451164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159731823

CD PROJEKT S.A.

04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:24 26.50 EUR 0.00 1
04/25

Berlin 2024/ 08:02 26.36 EUR 0.00 1
04/25
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815154

CD PROJEKT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁb FROJEKT RED"

Contact Details
CD PROJEKT SA

ul. Jagiellonska 74, Building E - 03-301
Warschau

Telefon: +48-22-519-69-00
Fax: +
E-mail: kontakt@cdprojekt.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Kicinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Marcin Iwinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam Member of Executive

Badowski Committee

Jeremiah Cohn Member of Executive
Committee

Maciej Member of Executive

Nielubowicz Committee

Michal Member of Executive

Nowakowski Committee

Pawel Member of Executive

Zawodny Committee

Piotr Member of Executive

Karwowski Committee

Board of directors

Marcin Piotr Iwinski

Jan Lukasz
Wejchert

Katarzyna
Weronika Szwarc

Maciej Nielubowicz

Michal Bien

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@cdprojekt.com
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